
CALENDAR 
BlueSkies for Children 

September 2024 – August 2025 

 

 

Monday September 2, 2024 

 

Friday September 20, 2024 

 

Friday October 4, 2024  

 

Friday October 18, 2024 

 

 

Thursday and Friday  

November 28-29, 2024 

 

 

Friday December 20, 2024 

 

Monday December 23, 2024 

THROUGH  

Wednesday January 1, 2025 

 

Thursday January 2, 2025 

 

Monday January 20, 2025 

 

Monday February 17, 2025 

 

Friday March 21, 2025 

 

Friday April 11, 2025 

 

Monday May 26, 2025 

 

Friday June 13, 2025 

 

 

 

Monday June 16, 2025 

 

Thursday June 19, 2025 

 

Friday July 4, 2025 

 

Friday August 8, 2025 

 

 

Monday August 11, 2025 

 

 

 

 

Closed 

 

Closed 

 

5:15 -6:45 p.m. 

 

5:15 - 6:45 p.m. 

 

 

Closed 

2 days 

 

 

Closed 

 

Closed 

 

 

 

8:00am 

 

Closed 

 

Closed 

 

Closed 

 

Closed 

 

Closed 

 

Nursery School 

closes 

at noon 

 

Nursery School 

 

Closed 

 

Closed 

 

Nursery School 

Closed 

 

Nursery School 

 

 

Closed for Labor Day. 

 

Closed for Staff Development Day. (Staff attend) 

 

Hedco House Meeting for Parents& Teachers 

 

Nursery School House Meetings for Parents & 

Teachers of all classrooms. 

 

Closed for Thanksgiving Holidays. 

 

 

 

Staff Development Day. 

 

Closed for Winter Holidays.  

 

 

 

BlueSkies for Children Open. 

 

Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday. 

 

Closed for President’s Day Holiday.  

 

Closed for Staff Development Day. (Staff attend)  

 

Closed for spring holiday. 

 

Closed for Memorial Day Holiday.  

 

Playroom, Homeroom, Schoolroom 

Closed for Summer Set-up. (Staff attend) 

Hedco Open as usual. 

 

Summer Program Starts. 

 

Closed for Juneteenth Holiday. 

 

Closed for Independence Day. 

 

Playroom, Homeroom, Schoolroom 

Closed for Fall Set-up. (Staff attend)  

Hedco Open as usual. 

Fall Program Starts. 

 

 


